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Sorted by Position 17/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:46.942 16:04:38.785 8 02:57.798 16:01:36.753
Po.1-#77 LUPINO A. - Honda
11 03:52.541 16:08:31.326 9 02:00.150 16:03:36.903
1 02:10.735 15:44:18.440
10 01:49.193 16:05:26.096
2 01:48.267 15:46:06.707 Po. 4 - # 55 BEGGI C. - Yamaha
11 02:28.921 16:07:55.017
3 01:59.165 15:48:05.872 1 02:13.009 15:44:24.991
4 01:47.031 15:49:52.903 2 01:53.614 15:46:18.605 Po. 7 - #78 RUZZI D. - KTM
5 02:39.001 15:52:31.904 3 01:51.433 15:48:10.038 1 02:24.642 15:45:13.919
6 01:49.721 15:54:21.625 4 03:38.384 15:51:48.422 2 01:57.200 15:47:11.119
7 02:03.704 15:56:25.329 5 02:04.464 15:53:52.886 3 02:20.659 15:49:31.778
8 01:46.007 15:58:11.336 6 01:50.480 15:55:43.366 4 01:53.136 15:51:24.914
9 03:04.546 16:01:15.882 7 02:39.667 15:58:23.033 5 01:51.694 15:53:16.608
10 02:00.577 16:03:16.459 8 01:50.041 16:00:13.074 6 04:23.084 15:57:39.692
11 01:44.935 16:05:01.394 9 02:34.573 16:02:47.647 7 02:12.125 15:59:51.817
10 01:48.042 16:04:35.689 8 01:52.261 16:01:44.078
Po. 2 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - KTM
11 02:40.275 16:07:15.964 9 04:26.108 16:06:10.186
1 02:11.073 15:44:20.436
10 01:52.855 16:08:03.041
2 02:08.402 15:46:28.838 Po. 5 - # 73 BERTUZZO P. - Honda
3 01:47.628 15:48:16.466 1 02:13.052 15:44:26.796 Po. 8 - # 179 CORNETH J. - Yamaha
4 02:36.011 15:50:52.477 2 01:52.715 15:46:19.511 1 02:28.273 15:45:01.661
5 01:46.688 15:52:39.165 3 02:07.578 15:48:27.089 2 02:41.113 15:47:42.774
6 04:02.082 15:56:41.247 4 02:26.918 15:50:54.007 3 02:24.837 15:50:07.611
7 01:53.976 15:58:35.223 5 01:49.363 15:52:43.370 4 01:51.871 15:51:59.482
8 02:12.396 16:00:47.619 6 03:43.577 15:56:26.947 5 02:25.749 15:54:25.231
9 02:55.690 16:03:43.309 7 01:48.855 15:58:15.802 6 01:52.462 15:56:17.693
10 01:48.694 16:05:32.003 8 04:28.091 16:02:43.893 7 01:52.704 15:58:10.397
11 03:20.824 16:08:52.827 9 01:48.852 16:04:32.745 8 02:48.678 16:00:59.075
10 02:24.017 16:06:56.762 9 02:02.624 16:03:01.699
Po. 3 - # 556 MALLET S. - Honda
11 02:29.665 16:09:26.427 10 01:52.773 16:04:54.472
1 02:08.219 15:44:48.289
11 03:15.018 16:08:09.490
2 01:54.035 15:46:42.324 Po. 6 - # 14 ZENI S. - Honda
3 01:57.597 15:48:39.921 1 02:12.621 15:45:04.106
4 01:49.906 15:50:29.827 2 02:13.161 15:47:17.267
5 02:20.351 15:52:50.178 3 01:53.116 15:49:10.383
6 01:49.817 15:54:39.995 4 02:13.062 15:51:23.445
7 02:47.143 15:57:27.138 5 01:51.255 15:53:14.700
8 01:47.440 15:59:14.578 6 03:34.995 15:56:49.695
9 03:37.265 16:02:51.843 7 01:49.260 15:58:38.955
Fastest lap: 01:44.935
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Cavallara Rd 5 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2
Sorted by Position 17/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
11 01:52.529 16:06:39.557 7 01:54.154 15:58:26.011
Po. 9 - # 202 DI BIASE L. - Husgvarna
12 01:52.499 16:08:32.056 8 02:23.752 16:00:49.763
1 02:14.548 15:44:32.873
9 02:29.927 16:03:19.690
2 02:00.144 15:46:33.017 Po. 12 - # 70 BERTUGLI D. - Husgvarna
10 01:53.853 16:05:13.543
3 01:55.381 15:48:28.398 1 02:14.301 15:44:29.213
11 02:26.296 16:07:39.839
4 02:15.218 15:50:43.616 2 02:26.787 15:46:56.000
5 01:53.409 15:52:37.025 3 02:44.862 15:49:40.862 Po. 15 - # 939 CENCIONI M. - KTM
6 04:33.446 15:57:10.471 4 01:57.284 15:51:38.146 1 02:41.724 15:45:18.060
7 02:02.601 15:59:13.072 5 02:38.896 15:54:17.042 2 01:57.522 15:47:15.582
8 01:53.274 16:01:06.346 6 01:55.348 15:56:12.390 3 02:31.893 15:49:47.475
9 02:57.700 16:04:04.046 7 02:43.904 15:58:56.294 4 01:55.850 15:51:43.325
10 01:51.975 16:05:56.021 8 01:53.875 16:00:50.169 5 03:24.893 15:55:08.218
9 02:42.940 16:03:33.109 6 01:54.242 15:57:02.460
Po. 10 - # 290 BARATTINI J. - Kawasaki
10 01:52.605 16:05:25.714 7 02:43.417 15:59:45.877
1 02:16.467 15:44:41.720
11 02:48.351 16:08:14.065 8 01:54.336 16:01:40.213
2 01:56.683 15:46:38.403
9 04:02.547 16:05:42.760
3 02:05.725 15:48:44.128 Po. 13 - # 21 LOLLI M. - Honda
10 02:38.620 16:08:21.380
4 01:55.403 15:50:39.531 1 02:12.719 15:45:05.777
5 01:54.384 15:52:33.915 2 02:14.256 15:47:20.033 Po. 16 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM
6 03:33.253 15:56:07.168 3 02:00.417 15:49:20.450 1 02:28.191 15:45:23.314
7 01:53.558 15:58:00.726 4 02:36.335 15:51:56.785 2 01:57.567 15:47:20.881
8 01:52.352 15:59:53.078 5 02:01.232 15:53:58.017 3 02:49.270 15:50:10.151
9 03:12.543 16:03:05.621 6 01:53.312 15:55:51.329 4 01:54.374 15:52:04.525
10 01:52.210 16:04:57.831 7 02:16.303 15:58:07.632 5 03:43.963 15:55:48.488
11 02:19.877 16:07:17.708 8 01:53.015 16:00:00.647 6 01:54.335 15:57:42.823
9 02:16.301 16:02:16.948 7 03:18.229 16:01:01.052
Po. 11 - # 116 DE NICOLA J. - Honda
10 02:19.449 16:04:36.397 8 02:23.583 16:03:24.635
1 02:14.461 15:44:52.213
11 02:22.167 16:06:58.564 9 01:54.331 16:05:18.966
2 01:55.601 15:46:47.814
12 02:24.000 16:09:22.564 10 03:27.332 16:08:46.298
3 01:54.371 15:48:42.185
4 02:48.158 15:51:30.343 Po. 14 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda
5 01:54.868 15:53:25.211 1 02:11.015 15:44:45.432
6 01:54.803 15:55:20.014 2 02:08.843 15:46:54.275
7 02:33.417 15:57:53.431 3 03:05.339 15:49:59.614
8 01:53.736 15:59:47.167 4 02:10.731 15:52:10.345
9 02:42.533 16:02:29.700 5 01:53.577 15:54:03.922
10 02:17.328 16:04:47.028 6 02:27.935 15:56:31.857
Fastest lap: 01:44.935
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[MOTOCROSS

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 02:16.584 15:44:33.137 2 02:37.735 15:48:12.346
Po. 17 - # 721 POGGI L. - KTM
2 02:04.615 15:46:37.752 3 02:00.315 15:50:12.661
1 02:09.371 15:44:30.659
3 01:58.065 15:48:35.817 4 03:00.590 15:53:13.251
2 02:47.891 15:47:18.550
4 01:57.786 15:50:33.603 5 01:58.625 15:55:11.876
3 01:54.820 15:49:13.370
5 03:27.636 15:54:01.239 6 03:16.315 15:58:28.191
4 03:05.201 15:52:18.571
6 01:56.740 15:55:57.979 7 01:59.426 16:00:27.617
5 01:55.344 15:54:13.915
7 01:56.171 15:57:54.150 8 04:40.925 16:05:08.542
6 02:28.944 15:56:42.859
8 02:24.826 16:00:18.976 9 01:58.268 16:07:06.810
7 01:55.145 15:58:38.004
9 02:01.187 16:02:20.163
8 02:49.350 16:01:27.354 Po. 24 - # 826 PAVAN D. - Yamaha
10 01:56.916 16:04:17.079
9 01:55.756 16:03:23.110 1 02:18.714 15:44:36.772
11 01:56.496 16:06:13.575
10 02:59.017 16:06:22.127 2 02:04.411 15:46:41.183
12 02:09.241 16:08:22.816
11 01:55.560 16:08:17.687 3 02:04.187 15:48:45.370
Po. 21 - # 134 SBROCCA A. - Honda 4 02:55.507 15:51:40.877
Po. 18 - # 184 VANDELLI M. - KTM
1 02:14.331 15:44:58.145 5 02:01.915 15:53:42.792
1 02:15.738 15:44:56.473
2 01:58.922 15:46:57.067 6 01:58.717 15:55:41.509
2 02:30.355 15:47:26.828
3 02:12.600 15:49:09.667 7 03:17.294 15:58:58.803
3 01:57.871 15:49:24.699
4 01:58.581 15:51:08.248 8 02:05.817 16:01:04.620
4 02:54.876 15:52:19.575
5 03:02.204 15:54:10.452 9 02:02.197 16:03:06.817
5 01:57.681 15:54:17.256
6 01:58.156 15:56:08.608 10 03:16.801 16:06:23.618
6 02:17.104 15:56:34.360
7 02:04.453 15:59:06.843 11 02:00.078 16:08:23.696
7 02:07.200 15:58:41.560
8 03:24.001 16:02:30.844
8 01:56.013 16:00:37.573 Po. 25 - # 56 ANTOGNOLI L. - Honda
9 01:56.822 16:04:27.666
9 02:40.670 16:03:18.243 1 02:32.033 15:45:06.494
10 02:12.449 16:06:40.115
10 01:55.598 16:05:13.841 2 02:00.997 15:47:07.491
11 01:56.281 16:08:36.396
11 02:11.021 16:07:24.862 3 02:00.898 15:49:08.389
Po. 22 - # 236 VERONA G. - KTM 4 02:26.211 15:51:34.600
Po. 19 - # 385 ZENATO S. - Husgqvarna
1 02:19.572 15:44:42.697 5 01:59.878 15:53:34.478
1 02:28.894 15:44:53.391
2 02:39.388 15:47:22.085 6 02:21.477 15:55:55.955
2 02:11.165 15:47:04.556
3 02:00.005 15:49:22.090 7 02:00.047 15:57:56.002
3 02:12.801 15:49:17.357
4 07:22.017 15:56:44.107 8 02:19.309 16:00:15.311
4 01:56.131 15:51:13.488
5 01:58.707 15:58:42.814 9 01:58.751 16:02:14.062
5 03:42.188 15:54:55.676
6 05:05.020 16:03:47.834 10 02:28.210 16:04:42.272
6 02:53.362 15:57:49.038
7 01:56.932 16:05:44.766 11 01:58.877 16:06:41.149
7 02:06.328 15:59:55.366
12 02:30.184 16:09:11.333
8 02:00.581 16:01:55.947 Po. 23 - # 216 TINCANI M. - Honda
1 02:50.116 15:45:34.611
Po. 20 - # 181 LASAGNAI. - TM
Fastest lap: 01:44.935
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CAMPIONATO ITAUAND T MOTOCROSS MH1-MH2 2016

Cavallara Rd 5 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2
Sorted by Position 17/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
9 02:04.776 16:05:31.944
Po. 26 - # 192 SERENA F. - Honda
10 02:55.463 16:08:27.407
1 02:15.007 15:44:35.053
2 02:05.022 15:46:40.075 Po. 29 - # 358 CAROSI E. - KTM
3 02:16.378 15:48:56.453 1 02:45.688 15:45:46.230
4 02:00.664 15:50:57.117 2 02:32.073 15:48:18.303
5 02:22.721 15:53:19.838 3 02:32.184 15:50:50.487
6 02:00.012 15:55:19.850 4 02:21.602 15:53:12.089
7 02:21.393 15:57:41.243 5 02:21.499 15:55:33.588
8 02:00.244 15:59:41.487 6 02:42.848 15:58:16.436
9 02:25.581 16:02:07.068 7 02:22.500 16:00:38.936
10 01:59.507 16:04:06.575 8 02:16.313 16:02:55.249
11 02:21.098 16:06:27.673 9 02:19.014 16:05:14.263
12 02:00.063 16:08:27.736 10 02:16.066 16:07:30.329
Po. 27 - # 112 GIAMPIERI M. - Yamaha Po. 30 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. - KTM
1 02:33.022 15:45:20.022 1 02:48.541 15:45:25.933
2 02:10.568 15:47:30.590 2 02:42.974 15:48:08.907
3 02:04.488 15:49:35.078 3 03:30.358 15:51:39.265
4 02:16.687 15:51:51.765 4 02:57.362 15:54:36.627
5 02:02.809 15:53:54.574 5 04:01.257 15:58:37.884
6 02:23.966 15:56:18.540 6 02:40.333 16:01:18.217
7 03:51.337 16:00:09.877 7 02:31.679 16:03:49.896
8 02:13.809 16:02:23.686 8 02:36.615 16:06:26.511
9 02:03.222 16:04:26.908
10 02:06.108 16:06:33.016
11 02:43.841 16:09:16.857
Po. 28 - # 203 PEROTTI A. - Suzuki
1 03:01.003 15:45:29.451
2 02:05.881 15:47:35.332
3 02:42.699 15:50:18.031
4 02:03.140 15:52:21.171
5 03:11.107 15:55:32.278
6 02:04.754 15:57:37.032
7 02:57.922 16:00:34.954
8 02:52.214 16:03:27.168
Fastest lap: 01:44.935
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